

1st and final

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Interim measurement					
Name of work - Construction & Maintenance of Road from Gurug-Guram Road to pathra					
Name of Agency - Rangesh Kumar Murren Kanich Chaya					
Agreement No - 17MBP/2023-2024					
D/work order - 8/11/2023					
1) WORK completion - 7/09/2024					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry - 02/06/2024					
1/1 Clearing and grubbing road land & all					
0.486 HPC vide TMS page ① Item ①					
@ 72697.86/HPC Rs 35331 = 00					
2/2 Scarifying existing bitumen surface					
249.75 M ² vide TMS page ② Item ②					
@ 20.39/M ² Rs 5092 = 00					
3/5 providing laying spreading and Compaction W/SMGT					
58.498 M ³ vide TMS page ③ Item ③					
@ 3612.57/M ³ Rs 211328 = 00					
4/28 Dismantling of existing structure					
21.28 M ³ vide TMS page ④ Item ④					
@ 563.17/M ³ Rs 11984 = 00					

C/O 263735 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR 2	63735/00
5/28	mismenting of existing structure d d a				
89.29 M ³	Qty videt M B P 4 Item (5)				
	@ 314.04 / M ³ B 28019700				
6/30	Earth Work In excavation for foundations				
256.94 M ³	Qty videt M B P 4 Item (6)				
26.22 M ³	Qty videt M B P 8 Item (8)				
383.16 M ³	@ 396.97 / M ³ B 152103/00				
7/31	providing pcc M 15 in open foundation d a				
25.69 M ³	Qty videt M B P 5 Item (7)				
12.61 M ³	Qty videt M B P 8 Item (9)				
38.30 M ³	@ 5714.01 / M ³ B 218847/00				
8/32	providing pcc M 20 in substructure d d a				
150.55 M ³	Qty videt M B P 5 Item (8)				
13.38 M ³	Qty videt M B P 5 Item (1)				
133.34 M ³	Qty videt M B P 9 Item (10)				
297.27 M ³	Qty videt M B P 9 Item (11)				
	@ 6235.80 / M ³ B 1853716/00				
9/33	providing and laying pcc M 20 in				
173.16 M ³	Qty videt M B P 5 Item (2)				
3.408 M ³	Qty videt M B P 6 Item (4)				
2.336 M ³	Qty videt M B P 7 Item (3)				
1.65 M ³	Qty videt M B P 9 Item (11)				
180.55 M ³	@ 6531.79 / M ³ B 1179306/00				
	Continuation				
	C/O B 3695726/00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.H	369	572670
10/35	supply fitting and				
	placing HYSDMT bar				
0.256 MT of HYSDMT B.P. 6 Item (3)					
1.622 MT of HYSDMT B.P. 7 Item (1)					
1.878 MT	@ 81843.93/MT				153703=00
11/34	providing and laying				
	Ree M25 d-d				
19.584 M ³ of HYSDMT B.P. 7 Item (2)					
	@ 7662.58/M ³				150064=00
12/38	providing weep holes				
	d-d all com. Job				
113.0 NOS of HYSDMT B.P. 8 Item (4)					
82.0 NOS of HYSDMT B.P. 9 Item (12)					
195 NOS	@ 142.20 each				27729=00
13/41	providing drainage				
	slope d-d				
4.0 NOS of HYSDMT B.P. 8 Item (5)					
	@ 1489.45 each				5958=00
14/42	Construction of Ree				
	railing d-d				
15.20 M of HYSDMT B.P. 8 Item (6)					
	@ 6243.94/M				94908=00
15/37	Back filling behind Abut				
	wing wall d-d				
94.68 M ³ of HYSDMT B.P. 8 Item (7)					
	@ 922.68/M ³				87363=00
					10421545=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFH	421	5451=00
16/40 Laying cement concrete					
NP3 300mm/2					
40.0M ² qty vide TMS p 14 Item (13)					
@ 847.60/M					33904=00
17/6 providing laying spreading					
and compacting					
WBM Gr (II)					
123.70M ³ qty vide TMS p 12 Item (1)					
@ 3611.23/M ³					446709=00
18/3 Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
1319.40M ³ qty vide TMS p 13 Item (2)					
@ 260.29/M ³					343427=00
19/12 Construction of dry					
lean cement concrete					
11.394M ³ qty vide TMS p 13 Item (3)					
@ 3629.657/M ³					41356=00
20/8 providing and apply					
primer coat ss-1					
1649.60M ² qty vide TMS p 15 Item (5)					
@ 20.39/M ²					33635=00
21/7 providing and apply					
primer coat ss-1					
1649.60M ² qty vide TMS p 15 Item (4)					
@ 59.70/M ²					98481=00
					CLOKS 5212963=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			18 ft	8988856	=00
28/14 providing and fixing					
1KM Stone d-d					
4.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (4)					
@ 2607.13 each Rs				10429	=00
29/15 providing and fixing					
200M Stone d-d					
10.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (5)					
@ 765.85 each Rs				7659	=00
30/16 providing and fixing					
road stud - d					
320.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (6)					
@ 294.11 each Rs				94115	=00
31/17 providing and fixing					
Stone guard					
44.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (7)					
@ 829.09 each Rs				36489	=00
32/18 providing and fixing					
600mm equalizer					
16.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (8)					
@ 4586.13 each Rs				73378	=00
33/19 providing 600mm d					
4.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (9)					
@ 6021.62 each Rs				24086	=00
34/20 providing 600 x 450mm					
6.0 NOS city vide TMS p 18 Item (10)					
@ 5874.68 each Rs				35248	=00
Clk Rs					9270251 =00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BE 9270251=00
35/21 painting two coats on new concrete —					
176.64 M ² qty vidr TMS p 19 / item (11)					
@ 133.61 / M ² B 23601200					
36/23 planting of trees & —					
109.0 NOS qty vidr TMS p 19 / item (12)					
@ 1251.15 per 100 B 136375=00					
37/24 providing and fixing informant to —					
3.0 NOS qty vidr TMS p 19 / item (13)					
@ 10913.47 B 32740700					
38/25 Road Marking BTSV —					
474.0 M ² qty vidr TMS p 20 / item (14)					
@ 886.39 / M ² B 420149=00					
39/26 Road Marking pce surL					
42.20 M ² qty vidr TMS p 20 / item (15)					
@ 995.29 / M ² B 42001=00					
Total B 9925117=00					
Add G.S.T 18% (A) 1786521200					
Add L.C.S.S 1% (B) 99251=00					
Add S.r fee (C) 113544=00					
Total B 11024433=00					
Less 10% below cos (-) 1102443=00					
Total B 10731990=00					
Signature 02/06/24					
Signature 4/6/24					
Signature 05/6/24					
AE					